Oak Creek Club Board of Directors Planning Session
Tuesday, January 24, 2023, @ 3:30 PM
Virtual 


Call to Order 3:30 PM

Confirmation of Receipt of 2023 Board Meeting and Town Hall Dates: 

2023 Board Meeting Dates

· Planning Session-Tuesday January 24, 2023
· Tuesday, February 7, 2023
· Tuesday, April 11, 2023
· Tuesday, June 13, 2022
· Tuesday, September 12, 2023
· Annual Meeting-Tuesday October 10, 2023
· Tuesday, November 7, 2023

2023 Town Hall Meeting Dates: 
· Tuesday, March 7, 2023
· Tuesday, May 9, 2023
· Tuesday, July 11, 2023

Committee Leadership Introductions: 

Resident Forum: 20 Minutes 

Review of the 2023 Management Administrative Calendar:

Review of 2022 Planning Session Goals and Objectives:
· Landswap (Real Estate Transaction closed 12/15/2022)
· Tot Lot Installation at Paramus Court (Complete)
· Final Conveyance of Association Common Area w/ Woodlawn Development @ Fox Turn (Complete)
· Fox Turn Daily Coverage (Complete)
· Community Tutorials (4 Complete)
· Milling and paving for Mary Bowie Parkway and Dormansville Blvd. (Complete)


Discussion of 2023 Community Goals and Objectives:



Adjournment: 5:00 PM

